Page 72 Electrothermal Catalogue
Key Features
•	 Very versatile as reaction blocks can be
	 inter-	changed to accommodate different
	 vessels and tray formats
•	 Can be used on a robotic platform or within a
	 laboratory
•	 Choice of touchscreen control or external

Max. load weight	 7 kg max for each reaction block
Dimensions (w x d x h), mm	 240 x 510 x 165
Ordering Information
Part Code	 Description
PS83000*	 RS9000 Agitator Reaction Station
AZS4141 	 Heater Cartridge (110V)
AZS4142 	 Heater Cartridge (230V)
M7876 	 Motor Brushes. (2 per)
PS80052 	 Reaction Block for test tubes, 96 x 16mm OD
PS80064 	 Reaction Block for test tubes, 40 x 24mm OD
PS80074 	 Reaction Block for 4 x standard Micro-titre plates
PS80047 	 Reaction Block for 4 x 96 well PTFE Micro-titre plates
PS80065 	 Reactor for Charybdis (holds two blocks) Calypso System
PS80048 	 96 well PTFE Micro-titre plate, 9 x 8mm ID
PS80114 	 Reaction Block for 96 x 1.5ml Micro-titre tubes
PS80049 	 96 well PTFE Micro-titre plate lid
PS80051 	 96 well PTFE Micro-titre complete with lid
AZ140940 	 Temperature probe (external)
*Add x1 suffix for 115V model
Note: Customised reactor blocks also available
Electrothermal Catalogue
Page 74 Electrothermal Catalogue
Part Code	 Accessory			   RS Model
		  600	 900	 1000	 2500	 5000
AT60067	 Stir bar PTFE coated15mm x 4mm		  •		  •	 •
ATS10101	 Adaptor sleeve 11mm - 25mm (10 pack)		  •
ATS10210	 Adaptor sleeve 12mm - 25mm (10 pack)		  •
ATS10211	 Adaptor Sleeve 25mm - 23mm (10 pack)		  •
ATS10212	 Adaptor Sleeve 25mm -18/16mm (10 pack) 		  •
PS80087	 Temperature probe 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
PS80155	 Adaptor sleeve RS900 25-22mm (10 pack)		  •
AZ6745	 Power cable without plug 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
AZ6746	 115V Power cable with US plug 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
AZ6747	 230V Power cable with EU plug 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
AZS4024	 Fuse 8A SLO BLO	 •	 •
AZS4010	 Motor			   •
AZS4100	 PCB Display			   •
AZS4101	 PCB Microprocessor			   •
AZS4186	 RS1000 front fascia label			   •
AZS4189	 RS1000 115V power PCB assy			   •
AZS4310	 Adaptor sleeve 25-24 dia (25 pack)				    •	 •
ATS10031	 Stir bar retriever			   •
ATS10019	 Inerting cap without valve (6 pack).			   •
ATS10020	 Inerting cap assembly – (6 pack)			   •
ATS10025	 Temp probe inerting caps (6 pack)			   •
ATS10026	 Spare plug for ATS10025 (6 pack)			   •
ATS10028	 Large elliptical mag bar (20 pack)			   •
ATS10029	 Large octagonal mag bar (20 pack)			   •
ATS10030	 Cross shape mag bar Medium (20 pack)			   •
ATS10033	 Octagonal stir bar small (40 pack)			   •
ATS10034	 Cross stir bar – small (40 pack)			   •
ATS10035	 Elliptical stir bar – small (40 pack)			   •
PS80088	 Reaction pot	 •
PS80013	 PTFE caps sili septa to fit 80112 (100 pack)	 •
PS80134	 Adaptor sleeve 57.5 to 35mm (6 pack)	 •
PS80142	 Adaptor sleeve 57.5 to 50.5mm (6 pack)	 •
AZS4192	 RS600 Motor	 •
AZ4194	 RS600 M2 PT100 PCB	 •
AZ4195	 RS600 Transformer	 •
ATS10056	 Adaptor sleeve 24mm to 16mm (10 pack)		  •	 •
ATS10201	 Adaptor sleeve H/Pres RS600 (6 pack) 	 •
ATS10240	 Adaptor sleeve 56-28 (6 pack) 	 •
ATS10242	 Adaptor sleeve 44.0 to 26 dia. (1 off) 	 •
ATS10381	 Adaptor sleeve 56 - 24 (6 pack) 	 •
PS80011	 Adaptor sleeve 24mm to 20mm tubes (10 pack) 		  •	 •
PS80011A	 Adaptor sleeve 25mm to 20mm (10 pack) 		  •	 •
PS80012	 Adaptor sleeve 24mm to 16mm (10 pack) 		  •	 •
PS80012A	 Adaptor sleeve 25mm to 16mm tubes (10 pack) 		  •	 •